1/30/2005

MEANGREN

QUARTERK

Regular

TOPS

Grand Totals:

Wager Type

MEANGREN
MEANGREN
MEANGREN

Totals:
QUARTERK

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
TOPS

Totals:

umOfNums

3
6
9

10

a b wN -

Sales
$0.75
$1.00
$24.25

$26.00
$0.50

$0.50
$6.00
$40.00
$19.00
$9.50
$4.00

$78.50
$5.00

$5.00

$110.00

Spot Action Report

Winners

$0.25
$0.00
$0.00

$0.25
$0.00

$0.00
$12.00
$13.00
$0.50
$3.50
$0.00

$29.00
$0.00

$0.00

$29.25

SA

Hald
$0.50
$1.00
$24.25

$25.75
$0.50

$0.50
($6.00)
$27.00
$18.50
$6.00
$4.00

$49.50
$5.00

$5.00

$80.75

Per centOfSales

0.68
0.90
22.04

23.62
0.45

0.45
5.45
36.36
17.27
8.63
3.63

71.34
454

4.54

99.95

ExpectedReturn
0.95

0.94
0.94

0.91

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.78
0.76

0.80

WeightedAve
0.01

0.01
0.21

0.00

0.04
0.28
0.13
0.07
0.03

0.04

0.82



